City shall pay Consultant within thirty (30) days after approval 
of the invoice by City staff. 

B. Maximum Contract Price.  The total amount paid under this Agreement as 
compensation for Work performed and reimbursement for costs incurred shall not for Tasks 1-2, 
in any case, exceed TWELVE THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED AND 00/100 DOLLARS 
($12,800.00) (the “Maximum Contract Price”), except as outlined in Section II(C) above, and 
Consultant represents that this amount is sufficient to perform all of the Work set forth in and 
contemplated by this Agreement. The compensation for Work performed shall be based upon a